

LIBERIA.	
Name.	Address.
Parker, P. C.	Monrovia.
MOROCCO (TANGIER ZONE).	
Fiducia S.A.	Bvd. Pasteur 33, Tangier.
Guessus, Haj Thami	Wad Ahardan 84, Tangier.
Lombard, Henri	Rue Comillas 17, Tangier.
Malek, Albert	Bvd. Pasteur 35, Tangier.
PORTUGAL.	
Lewandowsky, Georg	Caixa Postal 362, Lisbon.
Meyer, Frida	Lisbon.
Nunes, Artur	Rua de Belomonte 59, Oporto.
Stern, Dr. Eduard	Travessa Enviado da Inglaterra 20, Lisbon, and at Vila Verde, Paranhos.
ANGOLA.	
Faria Ltda., A. Lopes	Mossamedes.
MOZAMBIQUE.	
Meyer, Frida	Mozambique.
Stern, Dr. Eduard	Mozambique.

PORTUGUESE GUINEA.	
Name.	Address.
Pereira, Julio Lopes	Bolama.
SPAIN.	
Bofill, Raul	Calle Santa Paula 28, Seville.
Campofiori, Vittorio Siroto	Ave. José Antonio 27, Madrid.
SWEDEN.	
Mannerfrid, Henrik	Vastergatan 7A, Gothenburg.
SWITZERLAND.	
Husler, J. & Co.	Beinwil a. See.
TURKEY.	
Behar, Jules	Kurucesme, Istanbul.
Caino, Albert C.	Eminbey Han 12, Sultanhaman, P.O. Box 162, Istanbul, and all branches in Turkey.
Kadlec	Unyon Han 64, Istanbul.
Karlman, Pasaji (Carlmann)	Istiklal Cad 390, Istanbul.
Kurtulus Iplik ve Mensucat Ltd.	Ergenekon Cad. 106-114, Ferikoy, Istanbul.
Seri Mekik Mensucat Fabrikasi	Kurucesme, Istanbul.

THIRD SCHEDULE.

ARGENTINA.	
In relation to Argentina Neuva Cia. General de Navegacion, for s.s. "Madryn," substitute s.s. "Rio Blanco" ex "Madryn."	
For Iwai y Cia. Ltda., 25 de Mayo 145, substitute Iwai Argentina Soc. de Resp. Ltda., Bartolome Mitre 559.	
For Malagamba, Francisco, Cangallo 315, substitute Malagamba, Francisco Antonio, Cangallo 315 and 362.	
In relation to Shimozato, Minosuke, for 25 de Mayo 516, substitute Ave. P. R. Saenz Pena 616.	
In relation to Suda, K., for 25 de Mayo 145, substitute Bartolome Mitre 559.	
In relation to Yamashita Kisen Kaisha Ltda., for 25 de Mayo 516, substitute Ave. P.R. Saenz Pena 616.	
BOLIVIA.	
For Daug, Beatrix Denz de, substitute Daut, Beatrice Denz de.	
For Higa y Hijo, Rioko, substitute Higa, y Hno., Rioko.	
For Tencer, Hermann La Paz, and Taenger, Hermann Ave. Saavedra, La Paz, substitute Taenzer, Herman Ave. Saavedra, La Paz.	
For Yamada, Seizen, substitute Yamada, S. y Hno.	
BRAZIL.	
In relation to Accumuladores Varta do Brasil Ltda., for Ave. Graca Aranha 49, substitute Ave. Nilo Pecanha 38.	
For Industrias Quimicas Geronazza Brasileira Ltda., substitute Industrias Quimicas Geronazza Ltda.	
For Mirukani (Murakami), Fugio, substitute Misukami, Fugio.	
CHILE.	
In relation to Asai, K., for Ave. B. O'Higgins 200, substitute Ave. B. O'Higgins 2740.	
For Bobillier, Guillermo, Gay 2040, Santiago, substitute Bobillier B., Guillermo, Gay 2040, and Bandera 60, Santiago.	
For Correa, Alfonso, substitute Correa Lagos, Alfonso.	
In relation to Lanera Ltda., Soc., for Valparaiso, substitute Vina del Mar.	
In relation to Radios Telefunken, for Santiago, substitute Agustinas 1139, Santiago.	
For Truefollo Hnos. Ltda., substitute Trufello Hnos. Ltda.	
COLOMBIA.	
In relation to Abuchaibe, Nicolas D., for Santa Marta, substitute Riohacha.	
For Caberera, Leonidas, substitute Cabrera, Leonidas.	
For Wessels, Bernard, substitute Wessels, Bernhard.	
For Yamanaka, Sinuilco, substitute Yamanaka, Sinuilco.	
CUBA.	
For Reichert, Rene, Havana, substitute Reichel, Rene, Egido 658, Havana.	
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC.	
For Martinez, F. Lefeld, substitute Lefeld, Martinez, F.	
ECUADOR.	
For Dreher, Benjamin, substitute Dreher, Benjamin.	
For Querrola, Joyeria, substitute Queirola, Joyeria.	
For Roehl, Paul, Pasaje Royal, Casilla 326, Quito, and Roehl, Paul, Ave. 12 de Octubre, Quito, substitute Roehl, Paul, Ave. 12 de Octubre, Casilla 326, Quito.	
GUATEMALA.	
For Finca "Chucul" (Enrique Hertzsch), substitute Finca "San Carlos Chucul" (Enrique Hertzsch).	
For Finca "Medio Dia y Filipinas" (Kurt Nottebohm & Co.), substitute Finca "Medio Dia y Filipinas y Monte Cristo" (Kurt Nottebohm & Co.).	
For Finca "San Carlos" (Luttman & Co.), Chimaltenango, substitute Finca "San Carlos Miramar" (Luttman & Co.), Pochuta, Chimaltenango.	
For Huber, Francisco (Hotel Europa) Cotepeque, substitute Huber, Francisco, Antigua and Cotepeque.	
MEXICO.	
For Coello, Jaime Ciudad del Carmen, Chiapas, substitute Coello, Jaime H. Tuxtla Gutierrez, Chiapas.	
For Furuva, Jorge Ishido, Agua Prieta, substitute Furuya Ishida, Choji Calle 4a y Ave. 4a, Agua Prieta.	

In relation to Galvan, Alberto R., for Guadalajara, substitute Mexico City.	
For Imprenta Fobrezul, substitute Imprenta El Sobrezul.	
In relation to Iwadare, Luis, for Gerritos, substitute Cerritos, San Luis Potosi.	
For Kasai, Reikichi, Agua Prieta, substitute Kasai Uychala, Moriji, Colonia Morelos, Agua Prieta.	
For Koga, Russico, Agua Prieta, substitute Koga, Rusaku, Calle 3a 13, Agua Prieta.	
For Murakami, Teisaburo, Tijuana, substitute Murakami, Teisaburo, Calle Ira 311, Tijuana.	
For Petrolera Vera Cruzana S.A., Cia. Uruguay 55-104, Mexico City, substitute Petrolera Veracruzana S.A., Cia., Tampico, and Uruguay 55-104, Mexico City.	
For Schauer, Dr. R., substitute Schauer, Dr. R.	
For Shibata, Shin, substitute Shirata, Shin.	
For Tozawa, Francisco, substitute Togava, Francisco.	
For Umezawa, S., Cutlahuat 16 Norte, substitute Umezawa, Sabas, Cuitlahuac 16 Norte.	
MOROCCO (SPANISH ZONE).	
For Olallo, Enrique Diaz, substitute Diaz Olalla, Enrique.	
In relation to Trujillo Zafra, José e Hijos, delete s.s. "José Trujillo."	
MOROCCO (TANGIER ZONE).	
For Perez, J. M., substitute Perez, Jacques M.	
NICARAGUA.	
In relation to Palazio, Luis, for Corinto, substitute Managua.	
PERU.	
For Arashio, S., substitute Arashiro, S.	
In relation to General de Construcciones del Peru S.A., Cia., for Ed. Gildemeister, Lima, substitute Ed. Hernandez, Jiron Carabaya, Lima.	
For Gottschalk, Henry, Lima, and Gottschilk, Heinrich, Francia 687, Miraflores, Lima, substitute Gottschalk, Henry (Heinrich), Francia 687, Miraflores, Lima.	
In relation to Rittermann, S.A., Hans G., delete Azangaro 235.	
In relation to Sakata, F. K., for Lima, substitute Ave. Uruguay 135, and Abancay 1051, Lima.	
In relation to Tao, Julio, add and Pizarro 706, Trujillo.	
PORTUGAL.	
In relation to A. Transportadora Ltda., for s.s. "Transportadora," substitute s.s. "Transportador."	
SPAIN.	
For C.E.R.I. Soc. Ltda., substitute C.E.R.I. (Consignaciones Exportacion Representacion Importacion Soc. Ltda.).	
In relation to Comercial Maritima de Transportes S.A., add s.s. "José Trujillo."	
In relation to Naviera Levantina Ltda. Cia., delete s.s. "Carmen."	
In relation to Piastra, Attila Augusto, for Calle del Sil 28, substitute Ave. José Antonio 65.	
For Zenker, Pablo, substitute Zenker, Heredes de Pablo.	
SWITZERLAND.	
For Schmucki, Max A., substitute Schmucki, Max Alfred.	
In relation to Zeitungs A.G., for Aeschenvorstadt 50, substitute Thiersteinerallee 23.	
TURKEY.	
For Guizani, M. S., substitute Guilani, M. S.	
For Hollenbach-Boeck, substitute Hollenbach, G. (Hollenbach-Boeck).	
For Raymond, Raoul, substitute Raymond, Raoul.	
URUGUAY.	
For Asiva (Ashiwa), Koichi, Plaza Zabela 1419, Montevideo, substitute Asiya, Koichi, Montevideo.	
For Exchague, Julio, substitute Echague, Julio.	
For Friere, Rafael Alonso, substitute Alonso Freire, Rafael.	
For Moltadi, Marco, substitute Montadi, Marco.	
VENEZUELA.	
For Casa de Abasto la Campina, substitute Abasto la Campina, Casa de.	
For Garcia-Morales, C., substitute Garcia Morales, Clemente, and for La Guaira, substitute and Esq. de la Polvora 71, La Guaira.	
For Vallecillos, Evaristo, substitute Valecillos, Evaristo.	